S : =
—— c 7 Ao Y Lo
S54°Campeonato 3rasileiro de Kart t.) pdng;l;i. —— P ERAEAS PARANAENSE Do AUTE I BITIo S CASCAVEL
54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 Sorted on best lap time
F4 GRADUADOS DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km ._._.
60 TREINO OFICIAL -F4 G 17/07/2019 14:39 . ......
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:56:09 . .
Pos  No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best
1 2 FAUESC RAFAEL PRADA TECHSPEED 11 47.490 10 13.888 15657 17.814
2 112 FeRA RAFAEL F. SMANIOTTO KART MINI 10 47587 0.097 0.097 8 14.064 15665 17.858
3 107 FASP BRUNO GRIGATTI THUNDER 9 47603 0.113 0.016 7 13951 15.668 17.826
4 101 FASP ANDRE F. A. CASTRO TECHSPEED 7 47638 0.148 0.035 7 14100 15.668  17.822
5 27  FAUESC RICARDO D. PINHEIRO TECHSPEED 5 47651 0.161 0.013 2 14061 15703  17.782
6 5 FADF ANDRE MACEDO MARTINHO - 8 47.749 0.259  0.098 3 14021 15776  17.952
7 16  FAUESC ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR MEGA KART 4 47787 0297 0.038 4 14119 15708  17.852
8 52 FPRA GUSTAVO RAMON MARQUES  KART MINI 10  47.873 0.383  0.086 8 14113 15740 18.016
9 7 FASP GIULLIANO TAINO FORCOLIN  KART MINI 9 47.875 0.385 0.002 5 14078 15743  17.986
10 125 FPRA RODRIGO H. VICENTE TECHSPEED 11  47.948 0458 0.073 8 13.954 15826 18.044
11 13 FPRA LUCAS SILVA TRANCOZO TECHSPEED 11  48.023 0533 0.075 7 14028 15.844 18.104
12 4 FoA PEDRO TREVISOL KART MINI 10 48.106 0.616 0.083 9 14108 15.802 18.064
13 466  FASP GUILHERME V.P. FORTUNATO  BRAVAR 11  48.246 0756  0.140 7 14236 15.898 18.053
14 18 FAsP ENRICO VILACA TECHSPEED 10 48501 1.011 0.255 7 14316 15.814 18.176
15 127  FAUESC JOAO VITOR COELHO KART MINI 11 48558 1.068 0.057 9 14082 16.056 18.282
16 711  FASP ADRIAN LEITE JAQUES BRAVAR 6 48792 1.302 0.234 5 14272 15962  18.553
17 53  FASP ALVARO B. C.D. JUNQUEIRA KART MINI 9 48956 1.466 0.164 9 14354 16.129 18.362
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